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AN

Nr | Participant Country Signa1 re

1 | Akkaya, Yilmaz TR fW' /7
akkayayill@itu.edu.tr

N

2 | Azenha, Miguel PT

miguel.azenha@civil.uminho.pt Mu ;
. . ) ,

3 | Bajare, Diana LV j
diana.bajare@rtu.lv

4 | Basheer, Muhammed UK
p.a.m.basheer@leeds.ac.uk

5 | Benboudjema, Farid FR
farid.benboudjema@ens-cachan.fr <

6 Borg, Ruben Paul MT .
ruben.p.borg@um.edu.mt éL

7 | Bosiljkov, Violeta Bokan Sl ;
Violeta.Bokan-Bosiljkov@fgg.uni-Ij.si ) 3 9) %

8 Buffo-Lacarriere, Laurie FR B
buffo-lacarriere@insa-toulouse.fr >

9 Cizer, Ozlem BE
ozlem.cizer@bwk.kuleuven.be

10 | De Belie, Nele BE

nele.debelie@ugent.be




| nd ()
11 | Fuente, Jose Vicente ES
jofuera@gmail.com
12 | Gabrijel, Ivan HR
gabrijel@grad.hr
13 | Gawin, Dariusz PL
Dariusz.gawin@p.lodz.pl
14 | Greim, Markus PL )
Greim@schleibinger.com ’
15 | Gudonis, Eugenijus LT
eugenijus.gudonis@vgtu.lt
7
16 | Jankovic, Ksenija RS 77
Ksenija.jankovic@institutims.rs / B
17 | Jensen, Ole Mejlhede DK
omj@byg.dtu.dk
18 | Kanstad, Terje NO (\ ka (}{{ ( ;
terje.kanstad@ntnu.no \ &ié %
19 | Kenai, Said DZ
sdkenai@yahoo.com
20 | Kausen, Anja Birgitta Estensen NO \
Anja.klausen@ntnu.no /\(& 7N UMW\
21 | Korjakins, Aleksandrs
aleks@latnet.lv
22 | Kovler, Konstantin
cvrkost@technion.ac.il
23 | Kroese, Willem Stenfert
wsk@consensor.nl
24 | Kruger, Markus

krueger@smartmote.de




25 | Pesavento, Francesco IT
francesco.pesavento@dicea.unipd.it
v
26 | Peterka, Frantisek cz
fpet@volny.cz
27 | Pichler, Bernhard AT ﬁ
bernhard.pichler@tuwien.ac.at ( ) G
28 | Radonjanin, Vlastimir
radonv@uns.ac.rs RS
29 | Sahmaran, Mustafa TR
msahmaran@gmail.com
30 | Sajna, Aljosa Sl
aljosa.sajna@zag.si
31 | Schlicke, Dirk AT
dirk.schlicke@tugraz.at Q ‘/LL/'\
32 i i T ‘
Sgume, G|u§eppe ' . / //\
giuseppe.sciume@unisalento.it
33
Serdar, Marijana HR
mserdar@grad.hr
34 | Smetonaite, Edita LT
edita.smet@centras.It
35 | Smilauer, Vit cz /
vit.smilauer@fsv.cvut.cz /\l«{
36 | Staquet, Stephanie BE
sstaquet@ulb.ac.be e
37 | Tastani, Souzana EL

stastani@civil.duth.gr




38 | Toutlemond, Frangois FR s A ﬂ/ \> =
francois.toutlemonde@ifsttar.fr /
39 | Ye, Guang NL
g.ye@tudelft.nl
40 IL

Zhutovsky, Semion
semionz@yahoo.com




